


Schüler männlich
PL Name PASS# VEREIN Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Gesamt Diff. 1 SCHNITT
1 Buchwieser, Luis 67229 OMSK 28 31 42 101 14 33,667
2 Buchwieser, Carl 67399 OMSK 53 46 45 144 8 48,000
3 Griebat, Simon 67095 OMSK 53 65 49 167 16 55,667

Senioren AK II weiblich
PL Name PASS# VEREIN Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Gesamt Diff. 1 SCHNITT
1 Numberger, Beatrix 66272 MMGC 45 36 45 126 9 42,000
2 Bader, Elfriede 35587 MURN 49 38 46 133 11 44,333
3 Trinkl, Bettina 36625 OMSK 44 44 46 134 2 44,667
4 Radocaj, Sonja 37656 OMSK 46 51 38 135 13 45,000
5 Braun, Gabriele 65752 OMSK 38 53 58 149 20 49,667

Senioren AK II männlich
PL Name PASS# VEREIN Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Gesamt Diff. 1 SCHNITT
1 Schöll, Toni 67539 ILLER 39 40 46 125 7 41,667

2nST Schultes, Christian 67286 OMSK 54 37 38 129 17 43,000
3nST Mahl, Josef 49672 GARM-P 44 43 42 129 2 43,000

4 Sturm, Werner 29722 MURN 40 50 43 133 10 44,333
5 Scharf, Richard 67544 ILLER 55 37 54 146 18 48,667
6 Böhm, Ernst 18421 MURN 51 62 38 151 24 50,333
7 Widmair, Peter 30082 B-FEILN 52 48 53 153 5 51,000

Senioren AK I männlich
PL Name PASS# VEREIN Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Gesamt Diff. 1 SCHNITT
1 Kronschnabl, Theo 67078 ILLER 39 34 37 110 5 36,667
2 Neudert, Oliver 43062 ILLER 38 40 37 115 3 38,333
3 Gräf, Thomas 66498 B-FEILN 41 34 43 118 9 39,333
4 Neuburger, Andreas 37027 ULM 42 34 44 120 10 40,000
5 Mettler, Marcus 50336 ULM 37 42 51 130 14 43,333
6 Zwirlein, Rainer 37390 MURN 45 27 0 72 18 36,000 DNF

Damen
PL Name PASS# VEREIN Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Gesamt Diff. 1 SCHNITT
1 Weber, Elena 66765 MURN 36 39 35 110 4 36,667
2 Saft, Chiana 66089 OMSK 36 36 42 114 6 38,000
3 Popp, Marina 35309 FMGC 40 45 42 127 5 42,333
4 Heublein, Silvia 30655 GÖTT 49 51 39 139 12 46,333

5 Weber, Jutta 66866 LANDS 52 40 55 147 15 49,000

Herren
PL Name PASS# VEREIN Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Gesamt Diff. 1 SCHNITT
1 Jooß, Thomas 28793 ILLER 42 33 34 109 9 36,333
2 Gesell, Kevin 35329 B-FEILN 38 41 46 125 8 41,667
3 Kröber, Gunter 67696 MMGC 48 52 36 136 16 45,333
4 Sturm, Tobias 37814 MURN 44 45 49 138 5 46,000
5 Amberger, Peter 29237 NEUTR 48 41 53 142 12 47,333
6 Bäurle, Wolfgang 38226 FMGC 0 0 0 0   DNS

10. Teppichpokal 2022 - MSK Olching

6. Teppichpokal 2018 1 - 1 08. April 2018



1. BGC Illertissen 1 6

PASS# R 1 R 2 R 3 gesamt
Jooß,Thomas 28793 42 33 34 75
Kronschnabl,Theo 67078 39 34 37 73
Schöll,Toni 67539 39 40 46 79
Scharf,Richard 67544 55 37 54 92

55 40 54
120 104 117 341

224 221 56,833

2. MSK Olching 1 1

PASS# R 1 R 2 R 3 gesamt
Saft,Chiana 66089 36 36 42 72
Buchwieser,Luis 67229 28 31 42 59
Schultes,Christian 67286 54 37 38 91
Buchwieser,Carl 67399 53 46 45 99

54 46 45
117 104 122 343

221 226 57,167

3. MGC Bad Feilnbach 11

PASS# R 1 R 2 R 3 gesamt
Gräf,Thomas 66498 41 34 43 75
Gesell,Kevin 35329 38 41 46 79
Widmair,Peter 30082 52 48 53 100
,    0

0 0 0
131 123 142 396

254 265 66,000

4er Vereinsmannschaften

9. Teppichpokal 2021 18. Juli 2021



4er Vereinsmannschaften
4. MSK Olching 2 12

PASS# R 1 R 2 R 3 gesamt
Trinkl,Bettina 36625 44 44 46 88
Radocaj,Sonja 37656 46 51 38 97
Braun,Gabriele 65752 38 53 58 91
Griebat,Simon 67095 53 65 49 118

53 65 58
128 148 133 409

276 281 68,167

5. MGC Murnau am Staffelsee e.V. 1 9

PASS# R 1 R 2 R 3 gesamt
Böhm,Ernst 18421 51 62 38 113
Sturm,Werner 29722 40 50 43 90
Sturm,Tobias 37814 44 45 49 89
,    0

0 0 0
135 157 130 422

292 287 70,333

6. MGC Murnau am Staffelsee e.V. 2 4

PASS# R 1 R 2 R 3 gesamt
Zwirlein,Rainer 37390 45 27 0 72
Bader,Elfriede 35587 49 38 46 87
Weber,Elena 66765 36 39 35 75
,    0

0 0 0
130 104 81 315

234 185 52,500
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